1of2

Ski Club

@<, auarry ro

ad trails

walterville maine

2/23/2017 MPA Nordic Ski Championships

5.5k Classic Results

Quarry Road Trails Girls C

Jury Information

TD Justin Easter

Chief of Race Chad Sisson

Chief of Course Sam Trafton

Place Bib Name Class Class Place Club Time
1 154  SKkillings, Olivia C 1 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 23:14.0
2 178 Ahearne, Louise C 2 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 23:20.5
3 204 Libby, Fiona C 3 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 25:43.8
4 256 Haims, Wilson C 4 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 26:00.5
5 169 Gallandt, Liza C 5 Orono High School 26:05.6
6 163 Chidsey, Ellie C 6 Waynflete School 26:39.8
7 162 Opie ,Marta C 7 Telstar Regional Middle/High School 26:50.0
8 233 Keliher, Caitlin C 8 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 27:02.6
9 208 Gallandt, Becca C 9 Orono High School 27:11.0
10 190 Blanchette, Kasie C 10 Madawaska Middle/High School 27:29.9
11 195 Stewart , Beatrix C 11 Monmouth Academy 28:03.8
12 189 Ruck, Leah C 12 Orono High School 28:11.1
13 172 Tanguay, Dolcie C 13 Fort Kent Community High School 28:17.0
14 224 Bass, Krista C 14 Orono High School 29:12.8
15 198 Meehan, Liliana C 15 Dirigo High School 29:19.0
16 174 Halsey, Jessica C 16 Fort Fairfield Middle/High School 29:41.5
17 203 Cyr, Gabriella C 17 Madawaska Middle/High School 29:45.8
18 170  Nelson, Kassandra C 18 Ashland District School 29:54.4
19 239 Teegarden, Ava C 19 Maine Coast Waldorf High School 30:058
20 207 Zwecker, Samantha C 20 Maine School of Science and Math 30:07.9
21 242 Bass, Karoline C 21 Orono High School 30:09.0
2% 179 TRUE, Koley C 22 Telstar Regional Middle/High School  30:12.5
23 160 Chamberlin, Summer C 23 Boothbay Region High School 30:22.7
24 251 Kenney, Elise C 24 Orono High School 30:28.4
25 201 Babcock, Hannah C 25 Waynflete School 30:29.9
26 229 Tabb, Emily C 26 Waynflete School 30:30.7
27 220 Morin, Donna C 27 Madawaska Middle/High School 30:33.9
28 210 Balano-Stott, Caroline C 28 Monmouth Academy 30:42.5



20f2

Place
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Bib
194
237
157
151
192
240
245
200
248
197
253
185
230
209
205
183
226
156
258
180
219
212
243
175
249
213
228
225
234
252

Name
Hebert, Paige

Freiburger, Greta
Kihn, Naomi
Jandreau, Isabelle
Sandberg, Clara
Carson, Brice
Parker , Danielle
Hanscom, Emily
Hutchinson, Ashley
Whiteman, Nicole
Dailey, Rebecca
Halsey, Amanda
Stewart , Lilianna
Grady, Dixie
Stadig, Ariana
Paolillo, Olivia
Sullivan, Rothery
Martin, Kaiya
Moore, Sophie

Battock-Emerson, Madelyn

Norsworthy, Kaley
Sullivan, Riley
Martin, Isabella
Hall, Mackenzie
Averill, Tory
Martin, Olivia
Walker, Abby
Goodwin, Hali
Eno, Olivia

Lozier, Isabelle

Class
C

ol ololNeololeolololoNololololNoNoNolololololNolNoNololololololNe

Class Place
29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

Club
Fort Kent Community High School

Dirigo High School

Maine School of Science and Math
Madawaska Middle/High School
Waynflete School

Fort Kent Community High School
Monmouth Academy

Telstar Regional Middle/High School
Dirigo High School

Dirigo High School

Dirigo High School

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Monmouth Academy

Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Ashland District School

Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Dirigo High School

Maine School of Science and Math
Maine School of Science and Math
Fort Fairfield Middle/High School
Boothbay Region High School
Maine School of Science and Math
Ashland District School
Madawaska Middle/High School
Fort Kent Community High School
Ashland District School

Boothbay Region High School

Fort Kent Community High School
Fort Kent Community High School

Time
30:59.5
31:45.0
32:009
32:024
32:29.2
32:349
33:178
33:38.1
34:20.8
34:33.7
35:238
35:58.0
36:009
36:42.7
37:29.7
38:16.7
38:279
38:29.7
38:42.9
38:48.5
39:47.1
40:17.7
41:22.1
41:554
42:33.7
43:28.9



