





2/23/2017 5.5k Classic Quarry Road Trails MPA Nordic Ski Championships
Results
Girls C

Jury Information

		Jury Information				
TD					Justin Easter	
Chief o			Chad Sisson			
Chief of Course					Sam Trafton	
Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
1	154	Skillings, Olivia	C	1	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	23:14.0
2	178	Ahearne, Louise	C	2	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	23:20.5
3	204	Libby, Fiona	C	3	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	25:43.8
4	256	Haims, Wilson	C	4	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	26:00.5
5	169	Gallandt, Liza	C	5	Orono High School	26:05.6
6	163	Chidsey, Ellie	C	6	Waynflete School	26:39.8
7	162	Opie , Marta	C	7	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	26:50.0
8	233	Keliher, Caitlin	C	8	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	27:02.6
9	208	Gallandt, Becca	C	9	Orono High School	27:11.0
10	190	Blanchette, Kasie	C	10	Madawaska Middle/High School	27:29.9
11	195	Stewart, Beatrix	C	11	Monmouth Academy	28:03.8
12	189	Ruck, Leah	C	12	Orono High School	28:11.1
13	172	Tanguay, Dolcie	C	13	Fort Kent Community High School	28:17.0
14	224	Bass, Krista	C	14	Orono High School	29:12.8
15	198	Meehan, Liliana	C	15	Dirigo High School	29:19.0
16	174	Halsey, Jessica	C	16	Fort Fairfield Middle/High School	29:41.5
17	203	Cyr, Gabriella	C	17	Madawaska Middle/High School	29:45.8
18	170	Nelson, Kassandra	C	18	Ashland District School	29:54.4
19	239	Teegarden, Ava	C	19	Maine Coast Waldorf High School	30:05.8
20	207	Zwecker, Samantha	C	20	Maine School of Science and Math	30:07.9
21	242	Bass, Karoline	C	21	Orono High School	30:09.0
22	179	TRUE, Koley	C	22	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	30:12.5
23	160	Chamberlin, Summer	C	23	Boothbay Region High School	30:22.7
24	251	Kenney, Elise	C	24	Orono High School	30:28.4
25	201	Babcock, Hannah	C	25	Waynflete School	30:29.9
26	229	Tabb, Emily	C	26	Waynflete School	30:30.7
27	220	Morin, Donna	C	27	Madawaska Middle/High School	30:33.9
28	210	Balano-Stott, Caroline	C	28	Monmouth Academy	30:42.5

Place	Bib	Name	Class	Class Place	Club	Time
29	194	Hebert, Paige	\mathbf{C}	29	Fort Kent Community High School	30:59.5
30	237	Freiburger, Greta	\mathbf{C}	30	Dirigo High School	31:45.0
31	157	Kihn, Naomi	\mathbf{C}	31	Maine School of Science and Math	32:00.9
32	151	Jandreau, Isabelle	C	32	Madawaska Middle/High School	32:02.4
33	192	Sandberg, Clara	\mathbf{C}	33	Waynflete School	32:29.2
34	240	Carson, Brice	C	34	Fort Kent Community High School	32:34.9
35	245	Parker, Danielle	\mathbf{C}	35	Monmouth Academy	33:17.8
36	200	Hanscom, Emily	C	36	Telstar Regional Middle/High School	33:38.1
37	248	Hutchinson, Ashley	C	37	Dirigo High School	34:20.8
38	197	Whiteman, Nicole	C	38	Dirigo High School	34:33.7
39	253	Dailey, Rebecca	C	39	Dirigo High School	35:23.8
40	185	Halsey, Amanda	C	40	Fort Fairfield Middle/High School	35:58.0
41	230	Stewart , Lilianna	\mathbf{C}	41	Monmouth Academy	36:00.9
42	209	Grady, Dixie	C	42	Fort Fairfield Middle/High School	36:42.7
43	205	Stadig, Ariana	\mathbf{C}	43	Ashland District School	37:29.7
44	183	Paolillo, Olivia	C	44	Boothbay Region High School	38:16.7
45	226	Sullivan, Rothery	C	45	Maine School of Science and Math	38:27.9
46	156	Martin, Kaiya	C	46	Dirigo High School	38:29.7
47	258	Moore, Sophie	C	47	Maine School of Science and Math	38:42.9
48	180	Battock-Emerson, Madelyn	C	48	Maine School of Science and Math	38:48.5
49	219	Norsworthy, Kaley	C	49	Fort Fairfield Middle/High School	39:47.1
50	212	Sullivan, Riley	C	50	Boothbay Region High School	40:17.7
51	243	Martin, Isabella	C	51	Maine School of Science and Math	41:22.1
52	175	Hall, Mackenzie	C	52	Ashland District School	41:55.4
53	249	Averill, Tory	C	53	Madawaska Middle/High School	42:33.7
54	213	Martin, Olivia	C	54	Fort Kent Community High School	43:28.9
DNF	228	Walker, Abby	C		Ashland District School	
DNS	225	Goodwin, Hali	C		Boothbay Region High School	
DNS	234	Eno, Olivia	C		Fort Kent Community High School	
DNS	252	Lozier, Isabelle	C		Fort Kent Community High School	